
Hyllynumerot suurenevat  
nuolen suuntaisesti

NÄET TUOTTEEN HYLLYPAIKAN OSOITTEESSA K-RAUTA.FI/MANTTA
Kartan avulla löydät oikean hyllyn.

MÄNTTÄ

PIHA JA
PUUTARHAVIHERPIHA

KASSA

1-17

37-64

300-399

18-36

200-225

PIENRAUTA

TYÖVAATTEET

SÄHKÖTYÖVÄLINEET

KIUKAAT

GRILLIT

TAPETIT

LAATAT

KYLPYHONE

LATTIAT

LISTAT

MAALITKODINTARVIKKEET

LVI

SÄHKÖTARVIKKEET

HEVOSTARVIKKEET

KIINTEISTÖTARVIKKEET

palvelupiste


